
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. 

DAILY DIARY 

JOHNSON Day Saturday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Butler Aviation,  Wash.  ,  D.C, Date July 13,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

4:00 
5:45 

6:15 
7:30 
8:05 
9:05 
9:15 

1 11:05 
2 11:30 
3 11:50  t
4 12:30 

5 1:00 

6 2:30 
7 2:56 
8 3:30 

Selected names 

To Butler  Aviation  w/  VM,  arriving  at  11:25 
To Casper,  Wyoming,  arriving  at  12:15  pm 
Jack Valenti  (from  the  plane)  -  inviting  him  to  the  Ranch 
At the  airport,  go  to  Crew  Lounge  and  meet  briefly  with  the  Wyoming 

Municipalities Commission  and  the  Wyoming  Stockgrowers  Association 
Sky Restaurant  of  the  Airport  -  Luncheon  meeting  and  address  to  the  Rocky 

Mountain Oil  &  Gas Association 
To Cheyenne,  Wyoming,  arriving  at  2:55  pm 
Motor to  suite  at  Holiday  Inn  --  upon  arrival,  swim  briefly  in  the  Inn  Pool 
Interview in  suite  w/  Tom  Gavin,  Political  Editor  of  the  Denver  Post  -

re: national  political  scene  and  some  questions  regarding  effect  of  civil 
rights on  south  and  west 

Haircut in  room 
To Reception  given  honoring  the  Vice  President,  Secretary  Udall  and  Mrs. 

Peterson at  the  Home  of  Mr.  Walter  Phelan  -  w/ Mr.  Phelan 
Return to  suite  -  massage 
Dinner in  suite  w/  Cliff  Carter,  Ivan,  VM,  MF,  Paul  Glynn 
To Gale  McGee  Testimonial  Dinner  -  VP  speaks  --  arrive  dinner  at  8:10 
To the  airport,  arriving  at  9:10 
To the  LBJ  Ranch,  arriving  at  12:15 

should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

15 

2 11:30a 

6 2:30 

9:15 

Washington, D.  C. 

Casper, Wyoming 

Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Chartered 
Jetstar 

Mike Manatos,  Tom 
Bendorf, VM,  MF 

Above, plus  Cliff 
Carter 

Tom Bendorf,  VM, 
MF, Paul  Glynn 

Casper, Wyo. 

Cheyenne, Wyo. 

LBJ Ranch,  Tex. 

12:15 

2:55 

12:15 

Met by  Secy. 
Udall, Secy. 
Petersen 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


