VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Saturday

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

Butler Aviation,, Wash., D.C, Date July 13, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		0040
1	11:05			To Butler Aviation w/VM, arriving at 11:25	
2	11:30			To Casper, Wyoming, arriving at 12:15 pm	
3	11:50		t	Jack Valenti (from the plane) - inviting him to the Ranch	
4	12:30			At the airport, go to Crew Lounge and meet briefly with the Wyoming	
				Municipalities Commission and the Wyoming Stockgrowers Association	
5	1:00			Sky Restaurant of the Airport - Luncheon meeting and address to the Rocky Mountain Oil & Gas Association	
6	2:30			To Cheyenne, Wyoming, arriving at 2:55 pm	
7	2:56			Motor to suite at Holiday Inn upon arrival, swim briefly in the Inn Pool	
8	3:30			Interview in suite w/ Tom Gavin, Political Editor of the Denver Post -	
				re national political scene and some questions regarding effect of civil rights on south and west	
9	4:00			Haircut in room	
10	5 <b>:</b> 45			To Reception given honoring the Vice President, Secretary Udall and Mrs.  Peterson at the Home of Mr. Walter Phelan - w/ Mr. Phelan	
11	6:15			Return to suite - massage	
12	7:30			Dinner in suite w/ Cliff Carter, Ivan, VM, MF, Paul Glynn	
13	8:05			To Gale McGee Testimonial Dinner - VP speaks arrive dinner at 8:10	
14	9:05			To the airport, arriving at 9:10	
15	9:15			To the LBJ Ranch, arriving at 12:15	
			ļ		
			1		

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

## TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
2	11:30a	Washington, D.C.	Chartered Jetstar	Mike Manatos, Tom Bendorf, VM, MF	Casper, Wyo.	12:15	Met by Secy. Udall, Secy. Petersen
6	2:30	Casper, Wyoming	11	Above, plus Cliff Carter	Cheyenne, Wyo.	2:55	
15	9:15	Cheyenne, Wyoming	11	Tom Bendorf, VM, MF, Paul Glynn	LBJ Ranch, Tex.	12:15	

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.